W W WN NN BN N NN N e [ S Y Sy
BB RIBLRURRERSexIanrbn=o

34
35 |

36 |
37 §

38 ¢

39§

3 %UZicipal %Ierk

g

40
4{
42
43

(

O 00 I N A AW

Submitted by: Assembly Chair Traini
Prepared by: Department of Assembly
For reading: January 7, 2003

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AO NO. 2002-182

AN ORDINANCE OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY AMENDING
' ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL CODE SUBSECTION 28.90.040C., REGARDING
| ELECTION RECOUNT.

THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY ORDAINS:

Section 1: That AMC Subsection 28.90.040C. is hereby amended as follows:

C. In conducting the recount, the election board shall review all ballots to

| determine which votes are to be counted in the recount, and shall check the accuracy of
- the original count. The election board shall check the number of ballots cast in a

precinct against the registers and shall check questioned and absentee ballots voted

{ against questioned and absentee ballots distributed. The rules in chapter [SECTION]
F 28.70 shall be followed in the recount.

Section 2: This ordinance shall [BE EFFECTIVE UPON PASSAGE AND

1 APPROVAL] take effect on the date the United States Department of Justice issues its

non-objection or the date by which the United States Department of Justice must object

1 if no objection is issued within the objection period.

] —H
: ~ PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this of
‘ ‘i Lam“a%‘ , 2003.

Qo

Chair

ATTEST:




SNV A WN -

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
ASSEMBLY MEMORANDUM
NO. 1019-2002

Meeting Date: January 7, 2003

From: Assembly Chair Traini
Subject: AO 2002-182 Election Recount

This proposed ordinance is a “housekeeping” ordinance. Specifically, the reference to
"28.70" should read “chapter”, not “section”.

There are no public or private economic effects.

Approval of AO 2002-182 is recommended

Respectfully submitted by: Prepared by:

2

Dick Traini, Chair
Anchorage Assembly

A0 2002-182



