2	CLERK'S OFFICE AMENDED AND APPROVEI Date: /-7-03	Submitted by: Assembly Chair Traini Prepared by: Department of Assembly For reading: January 7, 2003				
4 5 6	ANCHORAGE, ALASKA AO NO. 2002-182					
7 8 9 10 11		ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY AMENDING CODE SUBSECTION 28.90.040C., REGARDING				
12 13 14	THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY ORDAINS:					
15 16 17	Section 1: That AMC Subsection 28.90.040C. is hereby amended as follows					
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 	C. In conducting the recount, the election board shall review all ballots to determine which votes are to be counted in the recount, and shall check the accuracy of the original count. The election board shall check the number of ballots cast in a precinct against the registers and shall check questioned and absentee ballots voted against questioned and absentee ballots distributed. The rules in <u>chapter</u> [SECTION] 28.70 shall be followed in the recount.					
25 26 27 28	Section 2: This ordinance shall [BE EFFECTIVE UPON PASSAGE AND APPROVAL] take effect on the date the United States Department of Justice issues its non-objection or the date by which the United States Department of Justice must object if no objection is issued within the objection period.					
29 30 31	PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this 7^{th} day of $anualy$, 2003.					
32 34 35	U	Deih				
36 37 38 39	ATTEST:					
40 41 42 43	Municipal Clerk					
and the second secon						
an a						
(1) S ₁ = 1, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2, −2						

	MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY MEMORANDUM NO. 1019-2002				
			Meeting Da	ate: January 7, 2003	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	From: Subject:	Assembly Chair Traini AO 2002-182 Election F	Recount		
	This proposed ordinance is a "housekeeping" ordinance. Specifically, the reference to "28.70" should read "chapter", not "section".				
	There are no public or private economic effects.				
	Approval of AO 2002-182 is recommended				
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Respectfully	v submitted by:	Prepared	by:	
	Dick Traini, Anchorage		Greg Moy Municipa	Maye ver/ I Cherk	